The maximum consideration payable by the Acquirer and PACs to acquire 39,10,640 fully paid-up equity shares at the Offer 

Price of    Rs. 31.79/- (Rupees Thirty One and Paisa Seventy Nine  Only) per equity share, assuming full acceptance of the 
offer would be Rs.  Rs. 12,43,19,246/- (Rupees Twelve Crores Forty Three Lacs Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred Forty Six  
only). 

6.2.3. In accordance with Regulation 28, the Acquirer and PACs have opened an Escrow account under the name and style of “Neil 
Industries Limited - Open Offer Escrow Account” with Corporation Bank (hereinafter referred to as “Escrow Banker”)

[...]

being more than 25% of the total consideration payable to shareholders under the Offer. Pursuant to increase in offer price, 
additional amount of Rs 7,00,000/- in the Escrow Account has been deposited. The aggregate of the additional amount and the 
amount of Rs 3,04,00,000/-(Rupees Three Crore Four Lacs only) originally deposited by the Acquirer in the Escrow Account, is 
more than 10% of the revised maximum consideration payable by the Acquirer under this Offer (assuming full acceptance of 
this Offer); The total revised aggregate amount is higher than the minimum prescribed escrow amount of 25% for the first Rs